1. Name of Listed Entity:Automotive Stampings and Assemblies Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ASAL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2018
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] n olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(mny shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D) (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1I) ed form
) vy vy (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. As a XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights as a 9] (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (X1)= (VI)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ As a2 % of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & |1 1189829 0 118982 (75.00 11890 118 [75.00 0 75.00 0.00 11898296




Promoter 6 96 8296 982
Group 96
B Public 5188 3966101 396610 25.00 3966 396 [25.00 25.00 0.00 3931843
1 101 610
1
C Non 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 5189 (1586439 158643 (100.00 1586 158 (100.0 100.00 0.00 15830139
7 97 4397 643 0

97




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (@) % of
(A+B+C2) ToFaI (X) as a total total
O [eass T aEss [Tor | Yoo B e Ser || ghare
share held (b)
capital) (b)
XD =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals/Hi 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 1[0.00 0
ndu undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 |0.00 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 11898 0 118982 [7/5.00 1189800 118 (7/5.00 0 75.00 0 0.00 11898296
(specify) 296 96 296 982
96
Bodies 11898 0 118982 [75.00 118980 118 [75.00 0 75.00 0 10.00 11898296
Corporate 296 96 296 082
96
Tata AAA 11898 0 118982 [7/5.00 1189800 118 [7/5.00 0 75.00 0 0.00 11898296
Autocomp  [CT18 296 96 296 082
Systems A8E 96
Limited




Sub-Total 1 118980 0 118982 [7/5.00 1189800 118 [7/5.00 0 75.00 0 0.00 11898296
(A)(1) 296 96 296 982
96
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
c |[Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Portfolio
Investor
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(A)2)
Total 1 118980 0 118982 [7/5.00 1189800 118 (7/5.00 0 75.00 0 0.00 11898296
Shareholding 296 96 296 082
of Promoter 06
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)?2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (I shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (D) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of (No % of
W1 Total (X) securities total t total
Class [ Class [Toi | {EHN ercentage "o | o | sheid
X Y al ’ Pot diluted held | ea (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X1 @ (b)




Institutions

[«)

0.00

[«)

[«)

[«)

0.00

0.00

[«)

0.00

0.00

Mutual
Funds/

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Venture
Capital Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Alternate
Investment
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

2741

2741

0.02

2741

0.02

0.02

0.00

2501

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

2741

2741

0.02

2741

274

0.02

0.02

0.00

2501

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Non-

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




institutions

a (Individuals - 4719 33300 333004 20.99 33300 333 20.99 20.99 0.00 0.00 3296895
42 2 42 004
2
i |Individual 4699 24216 242166 15.26 24216 242 |15.26 15.26 0.00 2388522
shareholders 69 0 69 166
holding ¢)
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
i |Individual 20 00837 008373 5.73 00837 908 5.73 5.73 0.00 908373
shareholders 3 3 373
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
b |NBFCs 1 5620 5620 10.04 5620 562 0.04 0.04 0.00 5620
registered 0
with RBI
c [Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Trusts
d Overseas 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
e  JAny Other 466 62769 627698 3.96 62769 627 3.96 3.96 0.00 626827
(specify) 3 8 698
HUF 248 31167 311676 [1.96 31167 311 [1.96 1.96 0.00 311045
6 6 676
Non-Resident 39 29401 29401 (0.19 29401 294 0.19 0.19 0.00 29401
Indian (NRI) 01
Clearing 76 12093 120938 0.76 12093 120 0.76 0.76 0.00 120938
member 3 8 938
Bodies 102 14757 147571 0.93 14757 147 0.93 0.93 0.00 147331
Corporate 1 1 571




+(B)B3)

IEPF 1 18112 18112 0.11 18112 181 0.11 0.11 0.00 18112
12
Sub-Total 5186 (39633 396336 24.99  [39633 396 [24.99 24.99 0.00 3929342
(B)3) 60 0 60 336
0
Total Public 5188 (39661 396610 25.01 39661 396 25.01 25.01 0.00 3931843
Shareholding 01 1 01 610
(B)= 1
(B)(1)+(B)(2)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

PAN

No. of

No. of

Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)D)+(C)(2)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




B

Table 111- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

123

16638

16638

3
shareholders
holding
521shares-
tranfred.Bal
9724 shares
pertains to
those 69
sharehldrs
tran IEPF

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

Name of PAC No. of share Holding %

nil

nil 0 0.00




