- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Automotive Stampings and Assemblies Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ASAL
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2018
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	ło	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	ło	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	ło	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	lo	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	lo	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	Jo	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	ło	

Table I - Summary Statement ho	olding of specified securities
--------------------------------	--------------------------------

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)		f Voting each clas curities (IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Numt Lock sha (X	ed in res	Numb Shai pledge otherv encumi (XII	res ed or wise bered	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
						(19)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo Right Clas Clas s s eg: eg: X	s 5 Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	(a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	<u>(XIV)</u>
А	Promoter &	1	1189829	0	0	118982	75.00	1189 0	118	75.00	0	75.00	0	0.00			11898296

	Promoter Group		6			96		8296		982 96								
В		5188	3966101	0	0	396610 1	25.00	3966 101	0		25.00	0	25.00	0	0.00			3931843
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 () (0.00	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Total	5189	1586439 7	0		158643 97	100.00	1586 4397		158 643 97	100.0 0	0	100.00	0	0.00			15830139

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol				ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin		ber of		ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	ea	ch class		rities	Shares	g, as a %		ked in		ares	equity
	Shareholders (I)		older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held	calculate d as per		(IX)		Underlying Outstanding	assuming full	sna	ares (II)		ged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)		(111)	equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion		<i>NII)</i>		mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	-				securities	of	-			XIII)	ed form
				s held	(•)	(***		1307	No of	Voting Ri	iahts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)		-	-	a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities (as a	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	())
								(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) =	-	Shar es held (b)		share s held (b)	
														(VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	-				
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Family		0		0	0	0	0.00		0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s																		
с	, Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		1	11898	0	0	118982	75.00	11898	0	118	75.00	0	75.00	0	0.00			11898296
	(specify)			296			96		296		982 96								
	Bodies		1	11898	0	0	118982	75.00	11898	0	118	75.00	0	75.00	0	0.00			11898296
	Corporate			296			96		296		982 96								
		AAA	1	11898	0	0	118982	75.00	11898	0		75.00	0	75.00	0	0.00			11898296
	Autocomp	CT18		296			96		296		982								
	Systems	48E									96								
	Limited																		

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Sub-Total (A)(1)	1	11898 296	0	0	118982 96	75.00	11898 296	0	982	75.00	0	75.00	0	0.00	11898296
										96						
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
а	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(Non-															
	Resident															
	Individuals/															
	Foreign															
	Individuals)															
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
с	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Portfolio															
	Investor															
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(specify)															
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(A)(2)															
	Total	1	11898	0	0	118982	75.00	11898	0	118	75.00	0	75.00	0	0.00	11898296
	Shareholding		296			96		296		982						
	of Promoter									96						
	and Promoter															
	Group (A)=															
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)															

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up	Partly paid-up equity shares	Nos. of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per		ach class (ts held in rities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming	Lock sha	ber of ced in ares (II)	SI plec	nber of nares Iged or erwise	Number of equity shares held in
			equity share s held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	<u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as a % of Total	convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	full conversion of convertible securities	No. (a)	As a % of total		mbered XIII) As a % of total	dematerializ ed form (XIV)
								Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	

1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 0	0.00	0
а	Mutual	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Funds/																
b	Venture	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Capital Funds																
с	Alternate	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Investment																
	Funds																
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Venture																
	Capital																
	Investors																
e	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Portfolio																
	Investors	-		-					-								
f	Financial	2	2741	0	0	2741	0.02	2741	0	274	0.02	0	0.02	0	0.00		2501
	Institutions/									1							
	Banks	0		0	0		0.00		0		0.00		0.00		0.00		
g	Insurance	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Companies	0		0	0		0.00		0		0.00		0.00		0.00		
h	Provident	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Funds/																
	Pension																
	Funds	 0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
1	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	(specify)	 -	0741	0	0	0741	0.02	0741	0	074	0.02	0	0.02		0.00		2501
	Sub-Total	2	2741	0	0	2741	0.02	2741	0	2/4	0.02	0	0.02	0	0.00		2501
-	(B)(1) Central	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	$\frac{1}{0}$	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
2		0	U	U	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	U	0.00		0
	Government/																
	State Government(s																
)/ President of																
	India																
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	(B)(2)		V		V	U	0.00	V		V	0.00	Ŭ	0.00	V	0.00		V
3	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 0	0.00	0
5	11011-	U	U	U	V	U	0.00	U	V	V	0.00	V	0.00	U	0.00 L	0.00	v

iı	nstitutions																	
a I	ndividuals -	4719	33300 42	0	0	333004 2	20.99	33300 42	0	333 004 2	20.99	0	20.99	0	0.00	0	0.00	3296895
s h n c	ndividual hareholders holding hominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4699	24216 69	0	0	242166 9		24216 69	0	166 9	15.26	0	15.26	0	0.00			2388522
s h n c e	ndividual hareholders oolding oominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	90837 3	0	0	908373	5.73	90837 3	0	908 373	5.73	0	5.73	0	0.00			908373
r	NBFCs egistered vith RBI	1	5620	0	0	5620	0.04	5620	0	562 0	0.04	0	0.04	0	0.00			5620
	Employee Frusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
d C L ()	Overseas Depositories holding DRs) balancing igure)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Any Other specify)	466	62769 8	0	0	627698	3.96	62769 8	0	627 698	3.96	0	3.96	0	0.00			626827
	IUF	248	31167 6	0	0	311676	1.96	31167 6	0	311 676	1.96	0	1.96	0	0.00			311045
	Non-Resident ndian (NRI)	39	29401	0	0	29401	0.19	29401	0		0.19	0	0.19	0	0.00			29401
C	Clearing nember	76	12093 8	0	0	120938	0.76	12093 8	0		0.76	0	0.76	0	0.00			120938
E	Bodies Corporate	102	14757 1	0	0	147571	0.93	14757 1	0			0	0.93	0	0.00			147331

IEPF	1	18112	0	0	18112	0.11	18112	0	181	0.11	0	0.11	0	0.00	18112
									12						
Sub-Total	5186	39633	0	0	396336	24.99	39633	0	396	24.99	0	24.99	0	0.00	3929342
(B)(3)		60			0		60		336						
									0						
Total Public	5188	39661	0	0	396610	25.01	39661	0	396	25.01	0	25.01	0	0.00	3931843
Shareholding		01			1		01		610						
(B)=									1						
(B)(1)+(B)(2)															
+(B)(3)															

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votir	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class		rities	Shares	shareholdin		ed in		hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held (VII =	calculate	-	(1	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		lged or erwise	shares held
	(1)		(111)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	<u>(VII =</u> IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,	-				Outstanding convertible	assuming full	()	(11)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	<u>IV + V + V IJ</u>	1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held				Asa%of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total Shar	t	total share	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage		es	ap pli	snare s held	
									x	Y	al	ngine		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI)	-)	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	(/	0	0.00			0
	Holder		-	-	-	-	-		-	_	-		-		-				
			0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	`																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table II- Unclaim Details

ſ		en here along with details such as number of shareholders,
	outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
	No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		
123	16638	16638	3
			shareholders
			holding
			521 shares-
			tranfred.Bal
			9724 shares
			pertains to
			those 69
			sharehldrs
			tran IEPF

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	
nil	nil	0	0.00	